Pt..*!~t COPY tlQ'~JJI.'
~I ""''''~''I''''''
WILKINSON) BARKER) KNAUER LLP ~
- .....
2300 N STREET. NW
SllHE 700
W.S .. 'HGTON, OC 20037
TEL 202,783,414\

$1015.00
1\29"'1 fCC CODE 2
(2~9) PAYMJ;NT TYPE CODE
P7BlTOTAL FEE
I(29BlFCCCOOEZ
SECTION D- CERTlflCAnON
(ZSB) QUANTITY
CERUFICATION STATEMENT
r . c....-cif}' under ~t'6l<yofptljul}' UYI Ulct fo",gom; and sUPpor1inl ioformarion i5 rtIlC and C~CIIO
'he .... l ..r01)' kllo",redlc, iPl"orm.tion 1M bdicf.
SIGNATURE nATE
'. ;.,
FCC.:USE ONLY.
FEDERAL COMM UNICATIDNS COMMISSION
REMlTIANCE ADVICE (CONTINATION SHEET)
FORM 159-C
(13)APPLICANT NAME
Triarch Mark.etina. Inc.
(J 4) STREET ADDRESS LINE :-10.1
5D8 Spencer Street
(IS) STIl.EET ADDRESS llNl; NCo. 2
(16)CITY
Rayville
(19) DAYTIME TELJ;PHONE NUMBER (i•• lud. areo code)
(318) 728..Q971
(18) ZIP CODE
71269
lice REGISTRATrON :O<UMIlER (fRN) REQUIRED
(21) APPUCANT(FRN)
0010241784
eOI\lPu.n; SECTION e FOIt EACH SEIWICE,lf MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED, USE. CONTI:-iUATION SHEET
(23A) CALL SlGNIOTHER lD (24A) fA YMI':NT TYPE CODE (HAl QUANTITY
(2M) FEE DU I': FOR (!'Te)
(2SAI fCC CODE I
(n8) CALL SIGN/OTHER 10
(2611) FEE DUE FOR (P1C)
{18BlfCC CODE I
mCl CALL SI(;WOTHER 10
(.lOG) FEE DUE FOR (PTe)
j211Cl FCC CODE I
(nD) CALL SICiN!OTHER ID
(260) FEE DVE FOR [PTC)
(26D\FCC CODE [
(13 E) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
(26E) FE E DUe: fOR (PTC)
(28£) FCC CODE I
(231') CALL SI(;NIOTHER 10
(16F) FEE om fOR (I'TC)
(zaf)fCC CODE I
(21A) TOTAL FEE
(29A) FCC COOl'. 2
(2<I:B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(A1B] TOTAL~
(29B) FCC CODE 2
(14Cj PI.YMENT TYPE CODE
(27t:) TOTAL FEE
(29qrccOODE2
[l4DJ PAYMENT TYI'E CODE
(2101 iOTAL FEE
(290) FCC CODE 2
(14£) PAYMENT TYP£ CODE
(21E) TOTAL fEE
(29E) FCC CODE 1
(l4F) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(l1f) TOTA~FEE
(29F) FCC CODE 2
(lSe) QUAN'IlTY
(25F) QUANTITY
SEc PUBlIC BlJRDEN ON REVERSE Fa;: fORM l~ FE.8RUI,lIY 2003
http:H����.�.,...�,.��
Before the
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washinglon,D.C. 20554